Radio Remote Control 6 Channels 1
Speed 110-480V Range 300 ft
Características Esenciales
200 Auto Channels replacing traditional single channel quartz plus 1
Million ID Codes.
Easy Pairing System, no need of software or copier to add or replace
lost or broken Transmitter
Customizable 200 Functions settings to meet any special requirements
Reinforced fiber plastic case for Transmitter and Receiver plus rubber
protector for Transmitter
1 Años de Garantía, Servicio y Atención al Cliente en Chile
Especificaciones Técnicas
Channels 6 Distancia de Control 300 ft / 100 mt
Control Speed 1 Speed Código de Seguridad 200 Millions
Transmitter Emergency Stop Yes Potencia del Transmisor ≤10dBm
Codigo FCC 2AZMK-Q1212 Rango de Frecuencia 433/480 MHz
Botones 7 Rango de temperatura de Trabajo -40 ~ 185 °F / -40 ~ 85°C
Fuente de Alimentación del
Transmisor
2 AA batteries Normas FCC and OSHA standard 1910.179
Fuente de Alimentación del
Receptor
AC 110V-480V Garantía 1 Year
Sensibilidad del Receptor dBm -112 Wireless Control IP Protection IP65
PW-
Q600-110-480V
Peso & Dimensiones Detalles del Empaque
A Altura Total 7 Paquete 1 Peso Neto 5 lbs / 2 Kg
W Ancho 2.7 Paquete 1 Ancho 10 in / 25.4 cm
D Depth 1.2 Paquete 1 Peso Bruto 4 lbs / 2 Kg
Peso Total 4 lbs / 2 Kg Paquete 1 Altura 4 in / 10.16 cm
Paquete 1 Profundidad 12 in / 30.48 cm
Referential Images / Imágenes Referenciales
Specifications may change without notice / las especificaciones pueden cambiar sin previo aviso
prowinch.cl Prowinch LLC Certified under
Standard Quality Management
Systems ISO 9001
PW-
Q600-110-480V